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MUII Máster Universitario de Ingeniería Informática

Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

17:30
19:00

19:00
20:30

DTI
Marvin Minsky

Francisco.Ruiz

SSN.
Marvin Minsky

Luis Orozco Barbosa

SCF
Marvin Minsky
MariaJ.Santofimia

ITD
Marvin Minsky

JuanC.Lopez

GAS.
Marvin Minsky

Mario.Piattini
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